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Sue E. Holbert, MS, RDN 

Food Safety Quality Customer Support 
Specsand.Inquiries@conagra.com 

Quality Attributes Sheet For GARDEIN Ultimate Breaded Chick'n Breast 1-160 OZ  
UPC 74267 00012 

 

Ingredient Statement: WATER, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, 
THIAMINE MONONITRATE,RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN, CANOLA OIL, SOY PROTEIN 
ISOLATE, PEA PROTEIN CONCENTRATE,TAPIOCA STARCH, 2% OR LESS OF: DEGERMINATED YELLOW 
CORN FLOUR, TEXTURED WHEAT PROTEIN (WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT STARCH), METHYLCELLULOSE, 
SALT, YEAST EXTRACT, NATURAL FLAVORS, GARLIC POWDER, SPICES, DRIED ONION, FRUCTOSE, 
LEAVENING (SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), PAPRIKA EXTRACTIVES (COLOR), 
PEA PROTEIN, ONION POWDER, CITRIC ACID, TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), XANTHAN GUM, LACTIC 
ACID, SUNFLOWER OIL.  CONTAINS: WHEAT, SOY 

    

Date: 02/2024

 

ALLERGENS WHEAT, SOY 
Product Facts  

Gross Weight (lbs) 10.60 

Net Weight (lbs) 10.00 

Case Cube (ft3) 0.602 

Case Dimensions 
(LxWxH) 

15.375 x 9.50 x 7.125 

Pattern Tie x High = 
Total cases 

12 x 6 = 72 

Shelf Life 365 Days 

Storage KEEP FROZEN 

Kosher Kosher Check - Pareve 

Other Vegan, Non-GMO 
Project Verified 

Country of Origin Information 

Finished Product USA 

 

Bioengineered 
Disclosure 

N/A (Not a 
bioengineered food) 

 
OTHER GTIN # 

Case 00874267000123 

Each 60874267000125 

Pallet 50874267000128 
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